The quasi sine wave inverter is by far the most popular for the above
reasons. All Sterling inverters are continuously rated, with all the usual
overload, over voltage and low voltage cut outs, all the inverters come with
cable and 24 kt gold connectors, in order to prevent battery terminal
corrosion. Available in 230 volts for UK and Europe and also 110 volt for
building sites / off  vehicle use or for equipment supplied on boats made in
the USA (not suitable for washing machine / some bread makers)
Page 22

but now has an internal fan to
keep it cool. The end result is that
it can produce comfortable 170
watts. The new turbo model is
about 20 mm longer and requires
either an open cup holder or a cup
holder with at least 5 mm larger
diameter than the unit to allow the
fan enough room to let the air flow
through the product.
I12100
I12170T
Fan cooled 200 watt
 Power QPro
                                   230 v 50 hz Quasi Sine wave inverters
Universal              12                    100 watts                65 dia 145                 0.2      I12100
Universal              12                    150 watts                100 mm oval 145L    0.3      I12150
British/Euro          12                    150 watts                100 mm oval 145L   0.3      I12150CT
Universal              12                     200 watts               65 dia 145                 0.3      I12170T
British/Euro          12                     350 watts               120 x 150 x 65          1.0      I12350
British/Euro          12                     600 watts               150 x 150 x 65          1.3      I12600
British/Euro          12                     800 watts               180 x 150 x 65          1.8      I12800
British/Euro          12                    1000watts               180 x 250 x 100        2.0      I121000
British/Euro          12                    1800watts               270 x 250 x 100        4.0      I121800
British/Euro          12                     2700watts              370 x 250 x 100        5.0      I122700
British/Euro          12                    5000watts               700 x 250 x 250      10.0      I125000
Hard wired            12                     3000watts              510 x 230 x 155        7.0      IH123000
Hard wired            12                     4000watts              510 x 230 x 155        7.0      IH124000
Hard wired            12                     5000watts              510 x 230 x 155        7.5      IH125000
Hard wired            12                     6000watts              691 x 230 x 155      12.0      IH126000
Universal              24                    100 watts                65 dia 145                 0.3      I24100
Universal              24                    150 watts                100 mm oval 145      0.3      I24150
British/Euro          24                    150 watts                100 mm oval 145     0.3      I24150CT
Universal              24                     200 watts               65 dia 145                 0.3      I24170T
British/Euro          24                     350 watts               120 x 150 x 65          1.0      I24350
British/Euro          24                     600 watts               150 x 150 x 65          1.3      I24600
British/Euro          24                     800 watts               180 x 150 x 65          1.8      I24800
British/Euro          24                    1000watts               180 x 250 x 100        2.0      I241000
British/Euro          24                    1800watts               270 x 250 x 100        4.0      I241800
British/Euro          24                     2700watts              370 x 250 x 100        5.0      I242700
British/Euro          24                     5000watts              700 x 250 x 250      10.0      I245000
Hard wired            24                     3000watts              510 x 230 x 155        7.0      IH243000
Hard wired            24                     4000watts              510 x 230 x 155        7.0      IH244000
Hard wired            24                     5000watts              510 x 230 x 155        7.5      IH245000
Hard wired            24                     6000watts              691 x 230 x 155      12.0      IH246000
Yellow 16 amp      12                    1800watts               270 x 250 x 100        2.0      AI121800
Yellow 16 amp      12                     2700watts              370 x 250 x 100        4.0      AI122700
Yellow 16 amp      24                    1800watts               270 x 250 x 100        2.0      AI241800
Yellow 16 amp      24                     2700watts              370 x 250 x 100        4.0      AI242700